
Skin Rejuvenation
Radiofrequency
/Micro needling
Tighten - 1 Area
Tighten - 2 Areas
Fractional - Face
Fractional - Face and Neck
Intensif Face
Intensif Face and Neck
Mpen (includes numbing cream 
and skin ampoule for skin concern)

Skin Peels
Carbon Hollywood peel
ZO Skin health stimulator peel
Mesoestetic peels
Cosmelan

Clinical Facials
*HydraFacial Express
*HydraFacial Platinum 
(includes lymph drainage, 
skin booster and LED)
*HydraFacial and Fire 
and Ice combined
*Vitamin Energiser
*Dermal Rescue
DMK Enzyme 
Deep Cleansing Purity Ritual
Foaming Enzyme
Fire and Ice resurfacing
*Dermalogica pro-60
ZO Skin Health

Injectables
1 Area 
2 Areas
3 Areas
Additional area
Hyperhidrosis
Platysmal bands

Skin Booster
Profhilo
Viscoderm

Dermal Fillers
Lips
Marionette lines (mouth-chin lines)

Nasal labial folds (nose-mouth lines)

Cheeks
Mid face rejuvenation
Lower face rejuvenation

eye treatments
Eye Bright

Beautifeye

Endybleph

Vascular/Redness/Pigment Lesions
Patch test 
IPL single lesion
IPL Cheeks and Nose
IPL Full Face
Gold Toning

£195
£225
£270
£50

£405
£250

£800 (course of 6)
£1200 (course of 6)

£350
£400
£400
£450

£199

£55 
(add onto clinical facials £25)

£450 (course of 3)
£150 maintenance

£250

£25
£75
£99

£150
£99

From £190

From £190

From £270
From £395
From £595
From £595

£105

£140

£170
£149
£149
£130
£65
£65
£80
£85

£105

£250
From £250

£99
£99
£99

£960

Price List



Blemish Removal
One blemish	
Multiple blemishes

Body
*Cellulite/Toning Acoustic wave therapy
Radiofrequency tighten - 1 Area

B12 Injection

Hair Removal
Patch test
Electrolysis 15 min
*Electrolysis 30 min
Alkaline Wash
Laser Hair Removal

Visit the clinic website at 
facethefutureclinic.co.uk
Call to book your free consultation 
0113 282 3300  
Find us at Face the Future
141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, 
West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY

Tattoo Removal
Patch test
*Small
*Medium
*Large

*Courses available: Pay for 5 treatments 
and receive the 6th treatment free (all cours-
es must be paid upfront and used within 18 
months from purchase. Tattoo courses must 
be used within 24 months and are non-re-
fundable).

Packages and bespoke packages available. 
Please see additional price list.

£65
£99

£69

£800 (course of 6)
£40

£150 (course of 4)

£25
£50
£80

£125

£25
£30
£50

From £50
Separate Price List



Patch Test

Zone one
Areas

Zone two
Areas

Zone three
Areas

Zone four
Areas

Zone five
Areas

Full Body
Includes

Half Body
Includes

Additional Areas
10% Discount 
(excludes prices of full and half body)

Maintenance Treatments 
10% Discount 
(Individual price once you have completed a 
course of 6)

Laser Hair Removal 
Price List

Upper Lip, Chin, Nipples, Cheekbones, Side-
burns, Nose, Fingers, Hands, Feet, Navel

Lip and Chin, Standard Bikini, Neck, 
Underarms

Half Face, Upper Arms, Lower Arms, 
Shoulders, Bikini Extended

Chest, Abdomen, Upper Legs, Lower 
Legs, Upper Back, Lower Back, Holly-
wood, Full Arms

Full Legs, Chest and Abdomen, Full 
Back

Half Face, Underarms, Full Arms, Bikini,
Full Legs

Upper or Lower Legs, Underarms, 
Standard Bikini

£59

£25 (included in course price)

£79

£99

£129

£189

£449

£199

*Courses available: Book a course of 5 
sessions from any zone and you can have 
your 6th session for free. Plus receive a free 
aftercare product!

(All courses must be paid upfront and used 
within 18 months from purchase.)

Visit the clinic website at 
facethefutureclinic.co.uk
Call to book your free consultation 
0113 282 3300  
Find us at Face the Future
141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, 
West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY


