Face the Future ADVANCED SKIN CLINIC

Price List

Injectables

1 Area	£195
2 Areas	£225
3 Areas	£270
Additional area	£50
Hyperhidrosis	£405
Platysmal bands	£250

Skin Booster

Profhilo	£250
Viscoderm	From £250

Dermal Fillers

Lips	From £190
Marionette lines (mouth-chin li	nes)
	From £190
Nasal labial folds (nose-mouth	lines)
	From £270
Cheeks	From £395
Mid face rejuvenation	From £595
Lower face rejuvenation	From £595
eve treatments	

ght £55	Eye Bright
(add onto clinical facials £25)	
feye £450 (course of 3)	Beautifeye
£150 maintenance	
eph £250	Endybleph

Vascular/Redness/Pigment Lesions

Patch test	£25
IPL single lesion	£75
IPL Cheeks and Nose	£99
IPL Full Face	£150
Gold Toning	£99

Skin Rejuvenation Radiofrequency /Micro needlingTighten - 1 Area£800 (course flabel courseTighten - 2 Areas£1200 (course flabel courseFractional - FaceFractional - FaceFractional - Face and NeckIntensif FaceIntensif FaceIntensif Face and NeckMpen (includes numbing cream)	•
and skin ampoule for skin concern)	£199
Skin Peels Carbon Hollywood peel ZO Skin health stimulator peel Mesoestetic peels Cosmelan	£99 £99 £99 £960
Clinical Facials *HydraFacial Express *HydraFacial Platinum (includes lymph drainage,	£105
skin booster and LED)	£140
*HydraFacial and Fire and Ice combined *Vitamin Energiser *Dermal Rescue DMK Enzyme Deep Cleansing Purity Ritual Foaming Enzyme Fire and Ice resurfacing *Dermalogica pro-60 ZO Skin Health	£170 £149 £149 £130 £65 £65 £80 £85 £105

Blemish Removal

One blemish	£65
Multiple blemishes	£99

Body

*Cellulite/Toning Acoustic wave therapy **£69** Radiofrequency tighten - 1 Area

	£800 (course of 6)
B12 Injection	£40
	£150 (course of 4)

Hair Removal

Patch test	£25
Electrolysis 15 min	£30
*Electrolysis 30 min	£50
Alkaline Wash	From £50
Laser Hair Removal	Separate Price List

Tattoo Removal

Patch test	£25
*Small	£50
*Medium	£80
*Large	£125

*Courses available: Pay for 5 treatments and receive the 6th treatment free (all courses must be paid upfront and used within 18 months from purchase. Tattoo courses must be used within 24 months and are non-refundable).

Packages and bespoke packages available. Please see additional price list.

Visit the clinic website at facethefutureclinic.co.uk Call to book your free consultation 0113 282 3300 Find us at Face the Future 141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY



Laser Hair Removal Price List

Patch Test **£25 (included in course price)**

Zone one

Areas

Upper Lip, Chin, Nipples, Cheekbones, Sideburns, Nose, Fingers, Hands, Feet, Navel

£59

£79

£99

Zone two

Areas

Lip and Chin, Standard Bikini, Neck, Underarms

Zone three

Areas

Half Face, Upper Arms, Lower Arms, Shoulders, Bikini Extended

Zone four

Areas

Chest, Abdomen, Upper Legs, Lower Legs, Upper Back, Lower Back, Hollywood, Full Arms **£129**

Zone five

Areas

Full Legs, Chest and Abdomen, Full Back

£189

Visit the clinic website at facethefutureclinic.co.uk Call to book your free consultation 0113 282 3300 Find us at Face the Future 141 Newmarket Lane, Wakefield, West Yorkshire, WF3 4BY

Full Body

Includes

Half Face, Underarms, Full Arms, Bikini, Full Legs **£449**

Half Body

Includes

Upper or Lower Legs, Underarms, Standard Bikini

£199

Additional Areas

10% Discount (excludes prices of full and half body)

Maintenance Treatments

10% Discount

(Individual price once you have completed a course of 6)

*Courses available: Book a course of 5 sessions from any zone and you can have your 6th session for free. Plus receive a free aftercare product!

(All courses must be paid upfront and used within 18 months from purchase.)

Face the Future